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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 8 & Under  25 Free
 1 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPEmma Kahler 8   16.81 Y F

- 2 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYEvelyn Holton 8   17.01 Y F

 3 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAria Wingard 8   17.04 Y F

 4 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPJosie Duke 8   18.31 Y F

- 5 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYPrimm Petucci 8   18.82 Y F

 6 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCKaylee Yock 8   18.87 Y F

 7 6/22/2024 DuBois vs Menoher 6.22.24MSCCora Wingard 6   18.92 Y F

- 8 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHARhea Fatzinger 8   19.03 Y F

- 9 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMHANolan Graham 8   19.44 Y F

 10 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCIsabel Arroyo 8   20.46 Y F

- 11 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaAMHAEmma Charles 8   20.68 Y F

- 12 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMHAHorizon Gabriel 7   20.71 Y F

Women 8 & Under  50 Free
 1 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPEmma Kahler 8   37.01 Y F

- 2 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYEvelyn Holton 8   38.10 Y F

 3 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPJosie Duke 8   39.31 Y F

 4 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCAria Wingard 8   41.70 Y F

- 5 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHANolan Graham 8   42.42 Y F

- 6 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHARhea Fatzinger 8   44.14 Y F

- 7 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYPrimm Petucci 8   44.25 Y F

 8 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCCora Wingard 6   44.27 Y F

 9 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcMSCKaylee Yock 8   45.24 Y F

 10 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCMadilyn Yock 8   45.94 Y F

- 11 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYPrimm Petucci 8   47.02 Y F

- 12 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHARyleigh Smith 7   47.15 Y F

Women 8 & Under  25 Back
- 1 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMHANolan Graham 8   21.03 Y F

 2 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPEmma Kahler 8   21.43 Y F

- 3 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMHARhea Fatzinger 8   21.86 Y F

 4 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPJosie Duke 8   22.97 Y F

- 5 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYElizabeth Kalista 7   23.46 Y F

- 6 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYPrimm Petucci 8   23.96 Y F

 7 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCCora Wingard 6   24.22 Y F

 8 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCElliot Willis 7   24.98 Y F

- 9 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCAvah Lapp 7   26.51 Y F

- 10 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaAMHARyleigh Smith 7   26.60 Y F

 11 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCMadilyn Yock 8   26.63 Y F

 12 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCMacy Platt 8   26.88 Y F

Women 8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAria Wingard 8   23.64 Y F

 2 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPEmma Kahler 8   23.83 Y F

 3 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCMadilyn Yock 8   26.02 Y F

 4 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCKaylee Yock 8   26.84 Y F

 5 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCCora Wingard 6   27.68 Y F

- 6 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYHelen Bandstra 8   27.81 Y F

- 7 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYAmelia Sirko 6   28.02 Y F

 8 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPJosie Duke 8   28.49 Y F

 9 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCLeah Virostek 8   28.67 Y F

 10 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCElliot Willis 7   28.81 Y F

- 11 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCSimone Thebaud 8   30.36 Y F

- 12 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYPrimm Petucci 8   30.65 Y F

Women 8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPEmma Kahler 8   18.75 Y F
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- 2 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYEvelyn Holton 8   19.41 Y F

 3 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAria Wingard 8   20.14 Y F

- 4 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMHANolan Graham 8   20.47 Y F

 5 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPJosie Duke 8   20.61 Y F

- 6 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHARyleigh Smith 7   24.80 Y F

 7 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCKaylee Yock 8   25.57 Y F

- 8 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYPrimm Petucci 8   27.03 Y F

- 9 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYHelen Bandstra 8   27.13 Y F

- 10 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYPrimm Petucci 8   27.52 Y F

 11 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCLeah Virostek 8   30.94 Y F

- 12 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHAEmma Charles 8   31.21 Y F

Women 8 & Under  100 IM
 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPEmma Kahler 8 1:38.02 Y F

- 2 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYEvelyn Holton 8 1:39.55 Y F

 3 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCAria Wingard 8 1:44.68 Y F

- 4 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHANolan Graham 8 1:53.36 Y F

 5 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPJosie Duke 8 1:53.58 Y F

- 6 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYPrimm Petucci 8 1:59.51 Y F

- 7 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYHelen Bandstra 8 2:02.33 Y F

 8 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCElliot Willis 7 2:03.15 Y F

- 9 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYPrimm Petucci 8 2:11.26 Y F

 10 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCMadilyn Yock 8 2:14.92 Y F

- 11 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYElizabeth Kalista 7 2:28.13 Y F

- 12 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYKenzie Krimmel 7 2:29.58 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Free
 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPAnnie Thompson 9   31.22 Y F

- 2 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024ZZHCCGracin Valentine 10   31.27 Y F

 3 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCMacee Stephens 10   33.19 Y F

- 4 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYBrynn Merrill 10   34.26 Y F

 5 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCEmma Kmetz 10   34.96 Y F

 6 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCJillian Kovalsky 10   35.11 Y F

- 7 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYHolland Boone 9   35.48 Y F

 8 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPCallie Dixson 9   35.83 Y F

- 9 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYHolland Boone 9   35.96 Y F

 10 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCAlayna Merriman 9   36.20 Y F

 11 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisCLARAddyson Space 9   36.80 Y F

 12 6/22/2024 DuBois vs Menoher 6.22.24MSCLydia Kmetz 9   36.93 Y F

Women 9-10 100 Free
- 1 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZHCCGracin Valentine 10 1:10.76 Y F

 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPAnnie Thompson 9 1:14.11 Y F

 3 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCAlayna Merriman 9 1:16.64 Y F

 4 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPCallie Dixson 9 1:19.43 Y F

 5 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCEmma Kmetz 10 1:20.01 Y F

- 6 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYBrynn Merrill 10 1:20.16 Y F

- 7 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMHALucy Ponchione 10 1:21.13 Y F

- 8 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYHolland Boone 9 1:23.72 Y F

 9 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCMylee Erwin 9 1:27.94 Y F

 10 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCLydia Kmetz 9 1:28.60 Y F

 11 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcMSCArianna Jani 10 1:31.25 Y F

- 12 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMHAElizabeth Ruggles 10 1:34.52 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Back
 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCJillian Kovalsky 10   38.66 Y F

 2 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPAnnie Thompson 9   39.54 Y F

- 3 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYHolland Boone 9   41.70 Y F
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 4 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCAlayna Merriman 9   42.01 Y F

- 5 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaAMHAAvery Staruch 10   42.22 Y F

 6 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCMacee Stephens 10   42.61 Y F

- 7 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYHolland Boone 9   42.88 Y F

 8 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPCallie Dixson 9   45.34 Y F

 9 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCLydia Kmetz 9   45.68 Y F

 10 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldTYR-SRory McManigal 10   46.17 Y F

- 11 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaZZHCCWilla Hilling 9   46.21 Y F

- 12 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisZZRDGYLyla Powell 10   46.72 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Breast
- 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024ZZHCCGracin Valentine 10   40.61 Y F

 2 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCMacee Stephens 10   41.11 Y F

- 3 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYBrynn Merrill 10   43.36 Y F

- 4 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMHAAvery Staruch 10   45.44 Y F

 5 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCAlayna Merriman 9   46.05 Y F

 6 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCJillian Kovalsky 10   46.47 Y F

 7 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPCallie Dixson 9   47.19 Y F

- 8 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYDavina Holton 10   47.56 Y F

 9 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCLARAddyson Space 9   47.99 Y F

 10 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCArianna Jani 10   48.18 Y F

 11 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPAnnie Thompson 9   48.28 Y F

 12 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCLillian Letizia 9   48.96 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Fly
 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCMacee Stephens 10   39.03 Y F

- 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYHolland Boone 9   39.88 Y F

 3 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPAnnie Thompson 9   42.00 Y F

- 4 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYBrynn Merrill 10   42.21 Y F

- 5 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYHolland Boone 9   42.28 Y F

 6 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCEmma Kmetz 10   42.96 Y F

 7 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCJillian Kovalsky 10   43.36 Y F

 8 6/22/2024 DuBois vs Menoher 6.22.24MSCAlayna Merriman 9   43.41 Y F

- 9 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMHAAvery Staruch 10   46.20 Y F

 10 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisCLARAddyson Space 9   46.37 Y F

- 11 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHAElizabeth Ruggles 10   50.22 Y F

- 12 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHAEmoree Stossel 10   50.84 Y F

Women 9-10 100 IM
- 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024ZZHCCGracin Valentine 10 1:21.40 Y F

 2 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCMacee Stephens 10 1:22.47 Y F

 3 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCAlayna Merriman 9 1:25.60 Y F

- 4 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYBrynn Merrill 10 1:26.74 Y F

 5 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPAnnie Thompson 9 1:29.05 Y F

- 6 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYHolland Boone 9 1:30.37 Y F

- 7 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMHAAvery Staruch 10 1:30.45 Y F

 8 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCEmma Kmetz 10 1:33.06 Y F

- 9 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYHolland Boone 9 1:35.15 Y F

- 10 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYDavina Holton 10 1:38.63 Y F

 11 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCEmerson Manges 9 1:39.94 Y F

 12 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCLydia Kmetz 9 1:40.28 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Free
 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAva Skowron 12   27.67 Y F

 2 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCMargo Henderson 12   29.13 Y F

- 3 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYElisabeth Brown 12   29.31 Y F

 4 6/22/2024 DuBois vs Menoher 6.22.24DUBOAlexis Gibson 12   29.66 Y F

- 5 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHAClaire Oravec 11   29.92 Y F
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- 6 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYJulia Van Kleunen 12   30.28 Y F

- 7 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYAbigail Bevan 12   31.20 Y F

 8 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCMariah Stephens 12   31.30 Y F

 9 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisDUBOBrynn Martin 12   31.41 Y F

 10 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCMeradi Knapp 12   31.49 Y F

 11 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCBraylee Erwin 11   31.91 Y F

 12 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCMaranda Stephens 12   32.02 Y F

Women 11-12 100 Free
 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAva Skowron 12   59.20 Y F

 2 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCMargo Henderson 12 1:06.48 Y F

 3 6/22/2024 DuBois vs Menoher 6.22.24DUBOAlexis Gibson 12 1:08.17 Y F

 4 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCMeradi Knapp 12 1:08.49 Y F

- 5 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYJulia Van Kleunen 12 1:08.92 Y F

- 6 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHAClaire Oravec 11 1:09.50 Y F

- 7 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYAbigail Bevan 12 1:10.19 Y F

 8 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCMariah Stephens 12 1:10.66 Y F

- 9 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHACaraline Kim 11 1:10.98 Y F

 10* 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisDUBOBrynn Martin 12 1:11.14 Y F

- 10* 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCZZRDGYMadelyn Thorwart 11 1:11.14 Y F

 12 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCAubree Merriman 12 1:11.83 Y F

Women 11-12 200 Free
 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAva Skowron 12 2:06.50 Y F

- 2 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYElisabeth Brown 12 2:19.42 Y F

 3 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCDUBOAlexis Gibson 12 2:32.33 Y F

- 4 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHACaraline Kim 11 2:38.21 Y F

 5 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAubree Merriman 12 2:39.61 Y F

 6 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCCLARPiper Hoover 11 2:39.93 Y F

 7 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPDanika Work 12 2:42.37 Y F

 8 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCBraylee Erwin 11 2:44.71 Y F

 9 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCMaranda Stephens 12 2:45.11 Y F

 10 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcMSCMariah Stephens 12 2:45.27 Y F

 11 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARAubree Conticelli 12 2:49.93 Y F

- 12 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYLydia Singer 11 2:52.33 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Back
 1 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCAva Skowron 12   32.83 Y F

- 2 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYJulia Van Kleunen 12   33.55 Y L F

 3 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCMariah Stephens 12   33.84 Y F

 4 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCDUBOAlexis Gibson 12   36.59 Y F

 5 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCMeradi Knapp 12   36.65 Y L F

- 6 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaAMHACaraline Kim 11   36.90 Y F

 7 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCAubree Merriman 12   37.47 Y F

 8 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisDUBOBrynn Martin 12   37.56 Y F

 9 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCMargo Henderson 12   38.81 Y F

 10 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCMaranda Stephens 12   39.59 Y F

- 11 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCZZRDGYMadelyn Thorwart 11   39.66 Y F

 12 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPTaya Hale 11   39.69 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Breast
 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCMargo Henderson 12   36.22 Y F

 2 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCAva Skowron 12   39.04 Y F

- 3 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYJulia Van Kleunen 12   39.43 Y F

 4 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAubree Merriman 12   41.10 Y F

- 5 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYAudrey Bandstra 11   41.35 Y F

- 6 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCZZRDGYMadelyn Thorwart 11   42.55 Y F

 7 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCBraylee Erwin 11   42.85 Y F
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 8 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCMeradi Knapp 12   42.91 Y F

 9 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneDUBOKatelyn Felix 12   43.39 Y F

 10 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcMSCMariah Stephens 12   44.10 Y F

- 11 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYAbigail Bevan 12   44.18 Y F

 12 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCCLARAubree Conticelli 12   44.25 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Fly
 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAva Skowron 12   30.03 Y F

- 2 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYElisabeth Brown 12   32.18 Y F

- 3 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHAClaire Oravec 11   32.69 Y F

 4 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCMargo Henderson 12   33.66 Y F

 5 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARPiper Hoover 11   33.83 Y F

- 6 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneAMBRYJulia Van Kleunen 12   34.04 Y F

 7 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneDUBOAlexis Gibson 12   34.67 Y F

 8 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCMariah Stephens 12   35.32 Y F

- 9 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYAbigail Bevan 12   36.80 Y F

 10 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCMeradi Knapp 12   37.17 Y F

 11 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAubree Merriman 12   37.39 Y F

 12 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCMaranda Stephens 12   37.89 Y F

Women 11-12 200 IM
 1 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCAva Skowron 12 2:31.60 Y F

- 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYJulia Van Kleunen 12 2:42.74 Y F

 3 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCMargo Henderson 12 2:45.81 Y F

 4 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCAubree Merriman 12 2:52.63 Y F

 5 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCMariah Stephens 12 2:53.60 Y F

 6 6/22/2024 DuBois vs Menoher 6.22.24DUBOAlexis Gibson 12 2:56.77 Y F

- 7 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYAbigail Bevan 12 2:58.16 Y F

 8 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24DUBOAddison Gressler 12 3:03.02 Y F

 9 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPDanika Work 12 3:08.81 Y F

- 10 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaAMHACaraline Kim 11 3:09.94 Y F

- 11 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaAMHAClaire Oravec 11 3:10.55 Y F

 12 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCCLARAubree Conticelli 12 3:11.31 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Free
 1 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcMSCRylee Kohan 14   24.81 Y F

 2 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcCLARAshlyn Clark 14   26.88 Y F

- 3 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYEmma Brown 13   27.49 Y F

 4 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPCaylynn Dixson 14   28.93 Y F

- 5 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYAlexys Tomlinson 14   29.27 Y F

- 6 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYKathleen Hodge 14   29.40 Y F

 7 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPRyann Foltin 14   29.44 Y F

- 8 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHAJaycee Kleinstuber 14   29.65 Y F

- 9 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYClaire Bandstra 13   30.04 Y F

- 10 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYElla Heverly 14   30.27 Y F

- 11 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024ZZHCCRachel Boonie 14   30.44 Y F

- 12 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYMadalyn Brick 13   30.71 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Free
 1 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCRylee Kohan 14   54.62 Y F

 2 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARAshlyn Clark 14   59.93 Y F

- 3 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYEmma Brown 13 1:00.28 Y F

 4 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPCaylynn Dixson 14 1:04.93 Y F

- 5 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYClaire Bandstra 13 1:06.54 Y F

- 6 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYElla Heverly 14 1:06.71 Y F

- 7 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHAJaycee Kleinstuber 14 1:06.81 Y F

- 8 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneAMBRYKathleen Hodge 14 1:06.85 Y F

 9 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPRyann Foltin 14 1:07.38 Y F
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 10 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCGianna Brazil 13 1:07.41 Y F

 11 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneDUBOBella Franci 13 1:09.30 Y F

 12 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCAdelynn Culp 14 1:09.33 Y F

Women 13-14 200 Free
 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCRylee Kohan 14 2:01.45 Y F

 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPCaylynn Dixson 14 2:14.92 Y F

- 3 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYKathleen Hodge 14 2:20.98 Y F

- 4 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHAJaycee Kleinstuber 14 2:22.35 Y F

- 5 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYElla Heverly 14 2:27.08 Y F

- 6* 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYClaire Bandstra 13 2:27.35 Y F

 6* 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCGianna Brazil 13 2:27.35 Y F

- 8 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYMadalyn Brick 13 2:32.68 Y F

 9 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcMSCAdelynn Culp 14 2:32.84 Y F

 10 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCAlia Siverd 13 2:35.11 Y F

- 11 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisAMHAMelody Belmore 13 2:47.33 Y F

 12 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCRachel Puruczky 14 2:48.96 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Back
 1 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcMSCRylee Kohan 14   27.76 Y L F

- 2 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYEmma Brown 13   31.64 Y L F

- 3 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYMadalyn Brick 13   36.07 Y L F

 4 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCGianna Brazil 13   38.64 Y L F

 5 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcDUBOHarper Craig 13   40.30 Y L F

Women 13-14 100 Back
 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCRylee Kohan 14   59.80 Y F

- 2 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYEmma Brown 13 1:07.85 Y F

 3 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPCaylynn Dixson 14 1:08.25 Y F

- 4 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYClaire Bandstra 13 1:12.46 Y F

- 5 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYAlexys Tomlinson 14 1:12.84 Y F

- 6 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYKathleen Hodge 14 1:15.32 Y F

- 7 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYMadalyn Brick 13 1:17.81 Y F

 8 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCGianna Brazil 13 1:18.26 Y F

 9 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCAdelynn Culp 14 1:18.41 Y F

- 10 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYElla Heverly 14 1:19.61 Y F

- 11 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYGrace Gregg 13 1:20.50 Y F

- 12 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMHAAmanda Smeltzer 13 1:22.48 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Breast
 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCRylee Kohan 14 1:12.04 Y F

 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPCaylynn Dixson 14 1:20.10 Y F

- 3 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYAlexys Tomlinson 14 1:21.47 Y F

- 4 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYClaire Bandstra 13 1:21.62 Y F

 5 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARAshlyn Clark 14 1:21.93 Y F

 6 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneDUBOBella Franci 13 1:25.58 Y F

- 7 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYKathleen Hodge 14 1:25.87 Y F

- 8 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024ZZHCCRachel Boonie 14 1:31.53 Y F

 9 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENTYR-SEmma Bonsell 13 1:31.82 Y F

- 10 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYElla Heverly 14 1:31.87 Y F

 11 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPRyann Foltin 14 1:31.92 Y F

 12 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAdelynn Culp 14 1:33.03 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Fly
 1 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcMSCRylee Kohan 14 1:03.14 Y F

- 2 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneAMBRYKathleen Hodge 14 1:16.43 Y F

 3 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAdelynn Culp 14 1:16.91 Y F

- 4 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHAJaycee Kleinstuber 14 1:17.01 Y F

 5 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcCLARAshlyn Clark 14 1:17.96 Y F
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- 6 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYClaire Bandstra 13 1:18.48 Y F

- 7 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYElla Heverly 14 1:18.83 Y F

 8 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCGianna Brazil 13 1:20.81 Y F

 9 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPCaylynn Dixson 14 1:23.62 Y F

 10 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPKaitlyn Flanagan 13 1:33.18 Y F

Women 13-14 200 IM
 1 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCRylee Kohan 14 2:17.49 Y F

 2 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPCaylynn Dixson 14 2:28.28 Y F

- 3 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYClaire Bandstra 13 2:36.74 Y F

- 4 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYKathleen Hodge 14 2:37.39 Y F

 5 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcCLARAshlyn Clark 14 2:47.02 Y F

- 6 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYElla Heverly 14 2:50.94 Y F

- 7 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMHAAmanda Smeltzer 13 2:53.12 Y F

 8 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCAdelynn Culp 14 2:56.46 Y F

- 9 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYMadalyn Brick 13 2:58.73 Y F

- 10 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYGrace Gregg 13 3:06.35 Y F

- 11 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24ZZHCCRachel Boonie 14 3:27.23 Y F

Women   50 Free
 1 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcDUBOSidney Beers 18   25.86 Y F

- 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZRDGYSarah Krise 17   26.47 Y F

- 3 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYMargaret Bandstra 15   27.07 Y F

- 4 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYLindsey Hodge 17   27.33 Y F

 5 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARMaggie Snodgrass 15   27.42 Y F

 6 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisCLARCallie Snodgrass 15   27.83 Y F

 7 6/22/2024 DuBois vs Menoher 6.22.24DUBOJasmine Stevenson 15   27.86 Y F

 8 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCCLARLila Gourley 15   28.19 Y F

- 9 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYJacqueline Bevan 15   28.22 Y F

- 10 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYAddison Smith 15   28.31 Y F

 11 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCJadyn Oswalt 17   28.42 Y F

 12 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisCLARMegan Fenske 15   28.68 Y F

Women   100 Free
 1 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneDUBOSidney Beers 18   57.21 Y F

- 2 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYMargaret Bandstra 15   58.36 Y F

- 3 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZRDGYSarah Krise 17   58.50 Y F

- 4 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYLindsey Hodge 17   59.23 Y F

 5 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARCallie Snodgrass 15   59.94 Y F

 6 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24DUBOJasmine Stevenson 15 1:00.97 Y F

 7 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARLila Gourley 15 1:01.92 Y F

 8 6/22/2024 DuBois vs Menoher 6.22.24MSCJadyn Oswalt 17 1:02.65 Y F

 9 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisCLARMaggie Snodgrass 15 1:04.59 Y F

- 10 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24ZZHCCArianna Edwards 15 1:04.97 Y F

 11 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCReese Ramirez 16 1:05.37 Y F

- 12 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYBailey Henry 16 1:07.44 Y F

Women   200 Free
- 1 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYMargaret Bandstra 15 2:08.56 Y F

- 2 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYLindsey Hodge 17 2:10.12 Y F

 3 6/22/2024 DuBois vs Menoher 6.22.24MSCJadyn Oswalt 17 2:13.59 Y F

- 4 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYJacqueline Bevan 15 2:17.00 Y F

 5 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCCLARLila Gourley 15 2:19.09 Y F

 6 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCReese Ramirez 16 2:27.61 Y F

 7 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcMSCKarlee Kohan 18 2:28.20 Y F

- 8 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYBailey Henry 16 2:30.24 Y F

- 9 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24ZZHCCArianna Edwards 15 2:30.44 Y F

 10 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisCLARKathryn Fenske 17 2:34.57 Y F
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 11 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcMSCKatelyn Turley 17 2:36.88 Y F

 12 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCDUBOAva Gressler 15 2:37.22 Y F

Women   50 Back
- 1 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYBailey Henry 16   35.88 Y L F

Women   100 Back
- 1 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZRDGYSarah Krise 17 1:04.89 Y F

 2 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARCallie Snodgrass 15 1:06.73 Y F

 3 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARMaggie Snodgrass 15 1:08.41 Y F

 4 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisCLARMegan Fenske 15 1:10.49 Y F

- 5 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYMargaret Bandstra 15 1:11.14 Y F

- 6 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYJacqueline Bevan 15 1:12.07 Y F

- 7 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYBailey Henry 16 1:14.23 Y F

- 8 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYLindsey Hodge 17 1:15.02 Y F

 9 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARLila Gourley 15 1:17.85 Y F

 10 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24DUBOJasmine Stevenson 15 1:18.48 Y F

- 11 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCArianna Edwards 15 1:22.01 Y F

- 12 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYDelaney Seymour 15 1:23.47 Y F

Women   100 Breast
- 1 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYMargaret Bandstra 15 1:09.42 Y F

- 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYJacqueline Bevan 15 1:22.47 Y F

 3 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCKarlee Kohan 18 1:23.36 Y F

- 4 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYBailey Henry 16 1:25.14 Y F

 5 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCJadyn Oswalt 17 1:25.75 Y F

- 6 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYAddison Smith 15 1:25.93 Y F

- 7 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYLindsey Hodge 17 1:26.59 Y F

 8 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCDUBOJasmine Stevenson 15 1:26.61 Y F

 9 6/22/2024 DuBois vs Menoher 6.22.24DUBOElla Null 15 1:29.22 Y F

 10 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcDUBOSidney Beers 18 1:31.19 Y F

 11 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCDUBOAva Gressler 15 1:33.81 Y F

 12 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCKatelyn Turley 17 1:34.88 Y F

Women   100 Fly
- 1 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYLindsey Hodge 17 1:05.90 Y F

 2 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisCLARCallie Snodgrass 15 1:06.31 Y F

- 3 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYAddison Smith 15 1:09.89 Y F

- 4 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYMargaret Bandstra 15 1:10.30 Y F

- 5 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYJacqueline Bevan 15 1:15.35 Y F

 6 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisCLARMegan Fenske 15 1:16.43 Y F

- 7 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneAMBRYBailey Henry 16 1:19.05 Y F

- 8 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneAMBRYDelaney Seymour 15 1:28.23 Y F

- 9 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCIsabella Cutshall 16 1:29.50 Y F

Women   200 IM
- 1 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYMargaret Bandstra 15 2:24.29 Y F

 2 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCJadyn Oswalt 17 2:31.60 Y F

 3 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisCLARMaggie Snodgrass 15 2:36.44 Y F

- 4 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYLindsey Hodge 17 2:37.41 Y F

- 5 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYJacqueline Bevan 15 2:40.95 Y F

- 6 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYBailey Henry 16 2:43.18 Y F

 7 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCKarlee Kohan 18 2:44.74 Y F

 8 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCCLARLila Gourley 15 2:47.61 Y F

 9 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCReese Ramirez 16 2:54.61 Y F

 10 6/22/2024 DuBois vs Menoher 6.22.24DUBOAva Gressler 15 3:05.84 Y F

- 11 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYDelaney Seymour 15 3:09.82 Y F

- 12 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZHCCIsabella Cutshall 16 3:11.44 Y F
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Men 8 & Under  25 Free
 1 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPTalis Little 8    6.82 Y L F

- 2 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaAMHAWilliam Petre 8   18.21 Y F

- 3 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYScott Merrill 7   18.70 Y F

- 4 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMHAMax Takacs 8   18.80 Y F

- 5 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZRDGYWaylon Vollmer 7   19.46 Y F

 6 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldTYR-SLoren George 8   19.59 Y F

 7 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCJackson Erwin 7   19.83 Y F

 8 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARMichael Williams 7   20.35 Y F

- 9 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZRDGYVincent Aiello 6   20.76 Y F

- 10 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYLuke Sapienza 8   21.13 Y F

 11 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldTYR-SFinn Germino 8   21.37 Y F

- 12 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZRDGYBodie Gabler 7   22.64 Y F

Men 8 & Under  50 Free
 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCJackson Erwin 7   43.16 Y F

- 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZRDGYWaylon Vollmer 7   44.07 Y F

- 3 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMHAMax Takacs 8   44.12 Y F

 4 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCLARMichael Williams 7   48.61 Y F

 5 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPTalis Little 8   48.82 Y F

- 6 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYLuke Sapienza 8   49.49 Y F

- 7 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZRDGYBodie Gabler 7   51.55 Y F

- 8 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZHCCMichael Long 8   52.31 Y F

- 9 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaZZHCCBlaise Becker 8   53.06 Y F

 10 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPTucker Foltin 8   53.68 Y F

- 11 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYBrody Alberter 7   53.69 Y F

- 12 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZRDGYVincent Aiello 6   54.83 Y F

Men 8 & Under  25 Back
- 1 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYScott Merrill 7   22.04 Y F

 2 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldTYR-SLoren George 8   23.24 Y F

- 3 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaAMHAWilliam Petre 8   23.64 Y F

- 4 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZRDGYWaylon Vollmer 7   24.21 Y F

 5 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCJackson Erwin 7   24.22 Y F

 6 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPTalis Little 8   24.27 Y F

 7 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldTYR-SFinn Germino 8   24.54 Y F

 8 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARMichael Williams 7   24.73 Y F

- 9 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYAtticus Gliatis 7   25.09 Y F

 10 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCNolan Forosisky 8   26.48 Y F

 11 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENTYR-SMiles Elder 8   26.52 Y F

 12 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPTucker Foltin 8   26.60 Y F

Men 8 & Under  25 Breast
- 1 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMHAMax Takacs 8   26.91 Y F

- 2 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYScott Merrill 7   27.47 Y F

 3 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCJackson Erwin 7   28.47 Y F

- 4 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZRDGYVincent Aiello 6   28.91 Y F

- 5 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisZZHCCThayer Hilling 7   31.71 Y F

- 6 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCMichael Long 8   32.50 Y F

- 7 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisZZHCCBlaise Becker 8   32.96 Y F

- 8 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYAtticus Gliatis 7   33.74 Y F

 9 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisDUBOJesse Fowler 8   34.28 Y F

 10 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldTYR-SFinn Germino 8   35.93 Y F

- 11 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZRDGYRhett Gahr 6   38.66 Y F

- 12 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYLuke Sapienza 8   39.31 Y F

Men 8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARMichael Williams 7   23.88 Y F
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- 2 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYScott Merrill 7   27.03 Y F

- 3 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYBrody Alberter 7   28.51 Y F

- 4 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYLuke Sapienza 8   29.00 Y F

- 5 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYAtticus Gliatis 7   33.46 Y F

Men 8 & Under  100 IM
- 1 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYScott Merrill 7 1:49.68 Y F

- 2 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaAMHAMax Takacs 8 1:58.08 Y F

- 3 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCBlaise Becker 8 2:34.92 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Free
- 1 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHAColt Kammerer 10   32.30 Y F

 2 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPXander O'Link 10   32.58 Y F

 3 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCLARDeclan Kelley 10   32.60 Y F

- 4 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisZZHCCMason Boonie 10   35.50 Y F

 5 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCLARDylan Space 9   38.54 Y F

 6 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARJacob Bohlander 10   38.86 Y F

- 7 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHASeton Munjack 9   39.11 Y F

 8 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPHenry McKissick 9   40.39 Y F

 9 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldTYR-SEvan Rhoades 9   40.82 Y F

- 10 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024ZZHCCJacob Rader 10   41.34 Y F

- 11 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024ZZHCCJackson Mumford 9   42.49 Y F

 12* 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisDUBOLukah Farrell 10   44.25 Y F

- 12* 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHANoah Spaid 10   44.25 Y F

Men 9-10 100 Free
- 1 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHAColt Kammerer 10 1:12.50 Y F

 2 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARDeclan Kelley 10 1:13.63 Y F

 3 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPXander O'Link 10 1:21.23 Y F

- 4 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024ZZHCCMason Boonie 10 1:29.13 Y F

 5 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldTYR-SEvan Rhoades 9 1:32.29 Y F

 6 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCLARDylan Space 9 1:32.34 Y F

 7 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPHenry McKissick 9 1:33.27 Y F

- 8 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCAsher Holmes 9 1:41.74 Y F

- 9 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZHCCJackson Mumford 9 1:46.53 Y F

 10 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPLyken Smith 9 1:46.79 Y F

- 11 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24ZZHCCJackson Mumford 9 1:47.67 Y F

- 12 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaZZHCCAiden Streightiff 9 1:50.14 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Back
- 1 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMHAColt Kammerer 10   38.80 Y F

 2 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPXander O'Link 10   39.06 Y F

 3 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisCLARDeclan Kelley 10   39.89 Y F

 4 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENTYR-SEvan Rhoades 9   45.21 Y F

- 5 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHASeton Munjack 9   46.14 Y F

 6 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARDylan Space 9   46.24 Y F

- 7 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaAMHANoah Spaid 10   46.67 Y F

 8 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPBrecken Placer 9   48.51 Y F

- 9 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024ZZHCCJackson Mumford 9   53.80 Y F

- 10 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCAsher Holmes 9   54.98 Y F

 11 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPHenry McKissick 9   56.47 Y F

 12 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENTYR-SMason Elder 9   56.76 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Breast
 1 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPXander O'Link 10   46.85 Y F

- 2 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMHAColt Kammerer 10   49.24 Y F

- 3 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCMason Boonie 10   50.69 Y F

 4 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARDylan Space 9   51.07 Y F

 5 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARJacob Bohlander 10   51.33 Y F
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 6 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPBrecken Placer 9   56.95 Y F

 7 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CLARDeclan Kelley 10   57.41 Y F

- 8 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCAsher Holmes 9   57.85 Y F

- 9 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCJackson Mumford 9   58.24 Y F

- 10 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisZZHCCJacob Rader 10   59.76 Y F

 11 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCLuke Salem 9 1:01.29 Y F

 12 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPHenry McKissick 9 1:02.51 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Fly
 1 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPXander O'Link 10   44.66 Y F

 2 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CLARDeclan Kelley 10   45.65 Y F

- 3 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHASeton Munjack 9   47.97 Y F

- 4 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024ZZHCCMason Boonie 10   50.91 Y F

- 5 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024ZZHCCJackson Mumford 9   52.02 Y F

- 6 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24ZZHCCJackson Mumford 9   56.06 Y F

- 7 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMHANoah Spaid 10 1:01.07 Y F

- 8 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisZZHCCJacob Rader 10 1:04.32 Y F

 9 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldTYR-SMason Elder 9 1:10.15 Y F

Men 9-10 100 IM
 1 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPXander O'Link 10 1:29.03 Y F

 2 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCLARDeclan Kelley 10 1:32.27 Y F

- 3 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisAMHAColt Kammerer 10 1:32.46 Y F

 4 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARDylan Space 9 1:41.25 Y F

- 5 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZHCCMason Boonie 10 1:45.11 Y F

- 6 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024ZZHCCJacob Rader 10 2:07.29 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Free
 1 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPRowen MacDonald 12   28.42 Y F

 2 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPHolden Price 12   29.04 Y F

 3 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPJames McKissick 11   29.78 Y F

- 4 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYNikolaus Snowberger 12   30.00 Y F

 5 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPSawyer Luzier 11   31.23 Y F

- 6 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisZZRDGYLiam Smith 12   31.26 Y F

- 7 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYDaniel Frye 12   31.28 Y L F

- 8 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisAMHAEthan Kleinstuber 11   31.76 Y F

 9 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24DUBOTyler Curry 11   32.19 Y F

- 10 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYMaxwell Kephart 12   32.23 Y F

 11 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPColby Dixson 11   32.80 Y F

 12 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPBryce Wills 11   33.58 Y F

Men 11-12 100 Free
 1 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPRowen MacDonald 12 1:05.34 Y F

 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPHolden Price 12 1:08.63 Y F

- 3 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHAEthan Kleinstuber 11 1:08.84 Y F

 4 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPJames McKissick 11 1:09.68 Y F

 5 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPSawyer Luzier 11 1:10.97 Y F

- 6 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYNikolaus Snowberger 12 1:11.87 Y F

- 7 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisZZRDGYLiam Smith 12 1:12.13 Y F

 8 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24DUBOTyler Curry 11 1:13.27 Y F

- 9 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYDaniel Frye 12 1:13.44 Y F

- 10 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYMaxwell Kephart 12 1:13.74 Y F

 11 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPBryce Wills 11 1:16.21 Y F

 12 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCHayden Manges 11 1:17.64 Y F

Men 11-12 200 Free
 1 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPRowen MacDonald 12 2:22.89 Y F

- 2 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHAEthan Kleinstuber 11 2:28.40 Y F

 3 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPHolden Price 12 2:28.89 Y F
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- 4 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYNikolaus Snowberger 12 2:31.33 Y F

 5 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPJames McKissick 11 2:31.64 Y F

- 6 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYMaxwell Kephart 12 2:39.87 Y F

- 7 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYDaniel Frye 12 2:42.93 Y F

 8 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPBryce Wills 11 2:44.43 Y F

- 9 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYMiles Montero-Schezzini 11 2:49.13 Y F

- 10 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYAvery Smith 11 2:52.93 Y F

- 11 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24AMBRYLucas Weaver 11 3:16.10 Y F

 12 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcCLARGraeme Smith 11 3:39.40 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Back
 1 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPColby Dixson 11   34.62 Y F

 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPRowen MacDonald 12   35.43 Y F

- 3 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYMaxwell Kephart 12   37.64 Y F

 4 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPBryce Wills 11   37.70 Y F

 5 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPJames McKissick 11   37.71 Y F

- 6 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYDaniel Frye 12   38.55 Y L F

 7 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPHolden Price 12   38.61 Y F

 8 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24DUBOTyler Curry 11   38.63 Y F

- 9 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaAMHAEthan Kleinstuber 11   38.94 Y F

- 10 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCZZRDGYBrock Beck 11   39.72 Y F

 11 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPSawyer Luzier 11   39.86 Y F

- 12 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisZZRDGYLiam Smith 12   40.32 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Breast
- 1 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYNikolaus Snowberger 12   39.45 Y F

 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPRowen MacDonald 12   40.31 Y F

 3 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPHolden Price 12   41.01 Y F

- 4 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHALiam Williams 12   42.50 Y F

 5 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPSawyer Luzier 11   43.21 Y F

 6 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPColby Dixson 11   43.94 Y F

 7 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPJames McKissick 11   46.27 Y F

 8 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPDayton Livergood 11   46.33 Y F

- 9 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYMiles Montero-Schezzini 11   46.92 Y F

- 10 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCZZRDGYBrock Beck 11   48.13 Y F

- 11 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYMaxwell Kephart 12   49.32 Y F

 12 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCHayden Manges 11   49.69 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Fly
 1 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPJames McKissick 11   35.19 Y F

 2 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPColby Dixson 11   36.06 Y F

 3 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPSawyer Luzier 11   36.11 Y F

- 4 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024AMHAEthan Kleinstuber 11   36.38 Y F

 5 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPBryce Wills 11   37.84 Y F

 6 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPHolden Price 12   38.36 Y F

- 7 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisZZRDGYLiam Smith 12   38.59 Y F

- 8 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYMaxwell Kephart 12   38.60 Y F

 9 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24DUBOTyler Curry 11   39.18 Y F

- 10 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYDaniel Frye 12   39.60 Y F

- 11 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYNikolaus Snowberger 12   42.49 Y F

- 12 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYMiles Montero-Schezzini 11   44.31 Y F

Men 11-12 200 IM
- 1 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYNikolaus Snowberger 12 2:57.64 Y F

 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPJames McKissick 11 2:59.94 Y F

 3 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPColby Dixson 11 3:00.19 Y F

 4 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPRowen MacDonald 12 3:03.19 Y F

- 5 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneAMBRYMiles Montero-Schezzini 11 3:10.02 Y F



Licensed To: Clearfield Aquatic Club HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   7/23/2024  Page 13

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 6 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMHAEthan Kleinstuber 11 3:10.71 Y F

 7 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPBryce Wills 11 3:14.56 Y F

- 8 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYMaxwell Kephart 12 3:14.73 Y F

 9 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisDUBOTyler Curry 11 3:23.28 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Free
 1 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPTy Thompson 13   25.99 Y F

 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPConnor Dixson 14   26.06 Y F

 3 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPEvan Wurster 14   26.28 Y F

- 4 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYPatrick Van Kleunen 14   26.38 Y F

 5 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldTYR-SOwen Dunklebarger 14   26.44 Y F

 6 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPBreck Finn 14   27.66 Y F

 7 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCDUBOTyler Garstka 13   28.24 Y F

 8 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPNick Lombardo 14   29.22 Y F

 9 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPJayden Carr 14   29.58 Y F

 10 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldTYR-SMatthew Eckenrode 13   30.59 Y F

 11 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCLogan Manges 14   31.61 Y F

 12 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCJackson Albright 13   34.26 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Free
- 1 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYPatrick Van Kleunen 14   57.54 Y F

 2 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPTy Thompson 13   58.26 Y F

 3 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPEvan Wurster 14   58.67 Y F

 4 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcTYR-SMatthew Eckenrode 13   59.24 Y F

 5 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPBreck Finn 14 1:03.37 Y F

 6 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPConnor Dixson 14 1:03.52 Y F

 7 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCDUBOTyler Garstka 13 1:05.37 Y F

 8 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneTYR-SOwen Dunklebarger 14 1:05.40 Y F

 9 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPJayden Carr 14 1:07.04 Y F

 10 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPNick Lombardo 14 1:09.11 Y F

 11 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcMSCLiam King 13 1:10.50 Y F

 12 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCLogan Manges 14 1:12.22 Y F

Men 13-14 200 Free
- 1 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYPatrick Van Kleunen 14 2:04.07 Y F

 2 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPTy Thompson 13 2:13.22 Y F

 3 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPEvan Wurster 14 2:14.77 Y F

 4 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCLiam King 13 2:59.76 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Back
 1 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPEvan Wurster 14   32.63 Y L F

Men 13-14 100 Back
- 1 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYPatrick Van Kleunen 14 1:03.39 Y F

 2 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPConnor Dixson 14 1:09.11 Y F

 3 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPTy Thompson 13 1:10.32 Y F

 4 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPEvan Wurster 14 1:13.15 Y F

 5 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPJayden Carr 14 1:16.99 Y F

 6 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldTYR-SOwen Dunklebarger 14 1:18.62 Y F

 7 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcTYR-SMatthew Eckenrode 13 1:20.92 Y F

 8 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCLogan Manges 14 1:34.02 Y F

 9 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCLiam King 13 1:37.00 Y F

 10 6/22/2024 DuBois vs Menoher 6.22.24DUBONathaniel Heasley 13 2:07.03 Y F

- 11 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCJonah Tooley 13 2:22.74 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Breast
- 1 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYPatrick Van Kleunen 14 1:14.68 Y F

 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPJayden Carr 14 1:18.22 Y F

 3 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPTy Thompson 13 1:18.72 Y F

 4 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPEvan Wurster 14 1:20.74 Y F
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 5 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPConnor Dixson 14 1:21.21 Y F

 6 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCDUBOTyler Garstka 13 1:27.50 Y F

 7 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPNick Lombardo 14 1:32.60 Y F

 8 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCLogan Manges 14 1:46.51 Y F

 9 7/13/2024 Clarion, Huntingdon, Ridgway & YPCC @ DuBoisDUBODrew London 13 1:54.20 Y F

- 10 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCJonah Tooley 13 2:26.06 Y F

 11 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldTYR-SJohnathan Harbst 13 2:48.00 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Fly
 1 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPEvan Wurster 14 1:03.27 Y F

 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPTy Thompson 13 1:06.92 Y F

 3 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldTYR-SOwen Dunklebarger 14 1:07.04 Y F

 4 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPConnor Dixson 14 1:15.61 Y F

 5 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPJayden Carr 14 1:27.41 Y F

 6 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPNick Lombardo 14 1:30.17 Y F

Men 13-14 200 IM
 1 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPEvan Wurster 14 2:24.77 Y F

 2 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENCCPTy Thompson 13 2:28.19 Y F

 3 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPConnor Dixson 14 2:33.07 Y F

 4 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024CCPJayden Carr 14 2:41.13 Y F

 5 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPNick Lombardo 14 3:05.57 Y F

 6 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCLogan Manges 14 3:39.52 Y F

Men   50 Free
 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAiden Burnworth 15   23.25 Y F

- 2 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneAMBRYKaden Henderson 15   23.86 Y F

- 3 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYChristopher Shilaos 18   25.21 Y F

- 4 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYAndrew Shanafelt 16   25.23 Y F

 5 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAiden Culp 18   25.24 Y F

 6 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPAshton Harris 15   25.75 Y F

 7 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPNathaniel Thorp 15   25.80 Y F

- 8 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYNed Smearman 15   26.41 Y F

 9 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARKylan Clark 16   26.71 Y F

 10 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCCullen Miller 15   27.19 Y F

 11 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCBen Rzasa 17   27.36 Y F

- 12 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCJoshua Zaleski 16   27.81 Y F

Men   100 Free
 1 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAiden Burnworth 15   53.52 Y F

 2 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAiden Culp 18   55.98 Y F

 3 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPAshton Harris 15   56.68 Y F

 4 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPNathaniel Thorp 15   59.56 Y F

 5 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARKylan Clark 16 1:00.03 Y F

 6 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCBen Rzasa 17 1:00.87 Y F

- 7 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaZZHCCJosh Zaleski 16 1:00.90 Y F

- 8 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYNed Smearman 15 1:02.52 Y F

- 9 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCJoshua Zaleski 16 1:02.55 Y F

- 10 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24ZZHCCBrady Honn 15 1:04.91 Y F

 11 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24DUBOAidan McCauley 15 1:04.97 Y F

- 12 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24ZZHCCLandon Maslanik 17 1:07.40 Y F

Men   200 Free
- 1 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYKaden Henderson 15 1:55.59 Y F

 2 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENMSCAiden Burnworth 15 2:00.79 Y F

- 3 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYAndrew Shanafelt 16 2:03.84 Y F

- 4 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYTrevor Wilson 17 2:04.41 Y F

 5 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCCullen Miller 15 2:06.55 Y F

 6 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPAshton Harris 15 2:07.14 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 12  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 7 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAiden Culp 18 2:09.28 Y F

- 8 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCJoshua Zaleski 16 2:19.17 Y F

 9 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCBen Rzasa 17 2:19.42 Y F

- 10 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24ZZHCCBrady Honn 15 2:22.50 Y F

- 11 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaZZHCCJosh Zaleski 16 2:27.20 Y F

 12 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCLARKylan Clark 16 2:31.03 Y F

Men   50 Back
- 1 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYChristopher Shilaos 18   29.07 Y L F

 2 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcMSCCullen Miller 15   31.49 Y L F

Men   100 Back
- 1 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYKaden Henderson 15 1:01.26 Y F

 2 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCAiden Culp 18 1:01.34 Y F

- 3 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYChristopher Shilaos 18 1:02.85 Y F

- 4 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYTrevor Wilson 17 1:03.07 Y F

 5 7/20/2024 Tyrone ClearfieldCCPAshton Harris 15 1:05.12 Y F

 6 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCCullen Miller 15 1:06.45 Y F

 7 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAiden Burnworth 15 1:08.89 Y F

- 8 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYAndrew Shanafelt 16 1:09.37 Y F

- 9 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024ZZHCCAiden Tooley 16 1:52.20 Y F

- 10 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCZZRDGYFrancis Viglione 17 2:28.97 Y F

Men   100 Breast
- 1 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneAMBRYKaden Henderson 15 1:06.61 Y F

 2 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCAiden Burnworth 15 1:09.40 Y F

- 3 6/29/2024 6-29-24 Home ML swim meet YPCCAMBRYTrevor Wilson 17 1:10.60 Y F

 4 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcMSCAiden Culp 18 1:18.50 Y F

 5 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPNathaniel Thorp 15 1:18.84 Y F

- 6 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24ZZHCCBrady Honn 15 1:21.32 Y F

 7 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24DUBOAidan McCauley 15 1:21.69 Y F

- 8 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYChristopher Shilaos 18 1:21.78 Y F

 9 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24CCPAshton Harris 15 1:22.07 Y F

 10 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024CLARKylan Clark 16 1:22.87 Y F

 11 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcMSCCullen Miller 15 1:25.02 Y F

- 12 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCZZHCCAiden Tooley 16 1:51.20 Y F

Men   100 Fly
- 1 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneAMBRYKaden Henderson 15   57.71 Y F

 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCCCPAshton Harris 15 1:03.25 Y F

 3 7/20/2024 MENOHER HOME MEET 7/20/2024MSCAiden Culp 18 1:03.28 Y F

- 4 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYAndrew Shanafelt 16 1:06.34 Y F

 5 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCCullen Miller 15 1:07.24 Y F

 6 6/15/2024 Ridgway, Huntingdon, Menoher, SunnehannaMSCBen Rzasa 17 1:09.25 Y F

- 7 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24ZZHCCJosh Zaleski 16 1:18.78 Y F

 8 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENTYR-SMaloney Vinnie 15 1:36.62 Y F

Men   200 IM
- 1 6/22/2024 2024 Mountain League BRY - RIDGWAY - YPCCAMBRYKaden Henderson 15 2:10.09 Y F

- 2 7/6/2024 Clearfield v BRY, Ridgway, HCC and YPCCAMBRYTrevor Wilson 17 2:17.62 Y F

 3 6/29/2024 Menoher Home Meet 6/29/2024MSCAiden Burnworth 15 2:18.94 Y F

- 4 7/9/2024 TYR BRY CFD MENAMBRYChristopher Shilaos 18 2:24.97 Y F

 5 6/15/2024 Clearfield v DuBois, BRY, Clarion, TyroneCCPAshton Harris 15 2:37.02 Y F

 6 7/6/2024 Tyrone Clarion EtcMSCAiden Culp 18 2:39.65 Y F

- 7 6/22/2024 HCC Home meet 06/22/24ZZHCCBrady Honn 15 2:48.61 Y F

- 8 7/20/2024 HCC Home meet 07/20/24ZZHCCAiden Tooley 16 4:03.41 Y F


